BOX ASSIGNMENTS	· - -	J0-2000	DO NOT USE F	OR TRADEMARKS
BOX ASSIGNMENTS			DO NOT USE I	ON TRADEMARKS
Muo n. n4.0				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSI		545004		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE AT		NTS OR COPY THERE	OF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART			OIPA	•
1. Roni Levi	(1.20) (1.2010110110(0)).	2		
3.		1	5	
5.		6	DEC 0 4 2000 9	
7.		8 8	DEC 0 4 2000 5	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	ED? □YES ⊠NO	As Car	
			"ADENA CH	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F	RECEIVING INTEREST:			
NAME: Zag Industries Ltd.				
ADDDECC. Death Helderin James	49004			
ADDRESS: Rosh Ha'Ayin, Israel	48091			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRI	EGG(EG) ATTACHEDS TOVES	: MNO		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE		2 EZIMO		
	cument for recordation—multiple	e conies of same Assign	ment signed by differe	nt inventors is one
document)	yarrona tor rocordation manage.	o copied of came riceig.	onco.gou by amoro	
		REST EXEC.	DATE: November 12,	2000
ORIGINAL	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY		,	
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE I	DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE : IF DAT	ES ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT	<u>[Y</u> !)			
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S		SHEET(S) attached? [_YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1# INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1* INVENTOR
series code/serial no	if not in item 1			if not in item 1
09/636,214 027108				
5. Name & Address of Party to V		6. NUMBER INVOL		4
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	ISU = IOTAL	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7 AMOUNT OF FEE	ENCLOSED: (Code 5	81)
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x	\$40 = \$40	•
1100 New York Avenue, NW				
Ninth Floor				
Washington, DC 20005-3918		15 ABOVE EEE 10 I	41001110 00 1114 050114	TE OLLABOR
5.5ATTY DKT:			MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	
PMS 271085	Dkt. No. Z-3008	UNDER ORDER NO		271085
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
WATTERNO.	OLILIT IXL.		CEIETTITO.	100112110
O CTATEMENT AND CIGNATU	DE			
STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge.		ation is true and correct	and any attached conv	vis a true conv of
To the best of my knowledge	RE. and belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and correct	and any attached copy	y is a true copy of
				/ is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge the original document.		10. Total number of p	ages <u>including</u> this	y is a true copy of
To the best of my knowledge the original document.		10. Total number of p	ages <u>including</u> this ents and document	
To the best of my knowledge		10. Total number of p	ages <u>including</u> this ents and document	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

TEL: (202) 861-3512

Date: December 4, 2000

FAX: (202) 822-0944

12/05/2000 HN00R1 00000051 09636214 04 FC:581 40.0(0F)

17519

Reg. No.

Atty/Sec: RFL/PAJ

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. Рм271085 Dkt. Z-3008 Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

М#	 	(

NONPROVISIONA	L
---------------	---

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In the undersigned, to	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Roni LEVI (3) (5)	(2) (4) x box if continued on page 2
the receipt and suffice and transfer(s) unto:		indersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	ZAG Industries Ltd. 19 Ha' Melacha Street New Industrial Zone Rosh Ha' Ayin, Israel 48091	
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, continu	SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of A lations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, k	merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including snown as
TITLE OF INVENTION	PORTABLE WORK BENCH	
NOTE → → (Complete line A, B and/or C)	for which the undersigned executed an application (A) ⊠ even date herewith (B) ☐ on (C) ⊠ in U.S. Appln. No. 09 / 636,214	on for Letters Patents of the United States of America filed August 10, 2000
AN said ASSIGNEE, for its inter hereinafter act on behalf of AN essential by ASSIGNEE to A	Dithe undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United Sizest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representative said ASSIGNEE: Dithe undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any paper ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby to a undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillstrury Madison & Sutro LLP of ment.	tates Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the es; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall sfor ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed

AT-114 1/9

PATENT REEL: 011307 FRAME: 0045